

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.12643 of 2026

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	19.06.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>SS,J</u> Sri P.Rajasekhar, learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.4 to 6 prays for time to file counter affidavit. 2. Let the counter be filed as requested within a period of four (04) weeks. 3. Two weeks thereafter is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit. 4. Post on 31.07.2026. 5. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. _____ RNT,J _____ SS,J AG	